ANNOUNCEMENTS

We will be moving to a 6:30am start time this week until the fall so
that we avoid having any open play in front of us. Prepare yourself
for those early mornings!!



Falls Golf Men's Club Roster Handicaps as of 5/12/2024

PLAYING PLAYING HDCP SN RDS NOSHOW MAIJORS WHITE TEE | GREEN TEE
TEE GROUP STATUS RDS PLAYED RDS ELIGIBLE INDEX BLUE | WHITE | GREEN | ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE

Abbott, Jim WHITE WHITE/GREEN &L 0 YES
Ahlgren, Jim WHITE WHITE/GREEN @\ 20 9 0 YES 12.8 15 13 11 7 YES
Anderson, Rob WHITE WHITE/GREEN @\ 20 4 0 NO 11.8 14 12 10 6 YES

145 Bacha, Matthew WHITE WETNIFIENS3M ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 14.2 17 15 12 8 YES

4 Baker, Rod BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 9.4 12 9 7 3

174 Bland, Shawn BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 15 1 0 NO 6.6 8 6 1

147 Briley, Craig BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 9 0 YES 3.5 5 3 1 +2

186 Brown, Bobby WHITE WETNFIENS3M ACTIVE 14 4 1 NO 24.3 29 26 23 18

11 Bywater, Steve WHITE WHITE/GREEN @\ 20 10 0 YES 6.2 8 6 4 0

12 Carter, Craig BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 7.9 10 8 5 2

188 Catalino, Mike WHITE WEINFIENA3'E ACTIVE 19 0 0 NO 23.4 28 25 22 17

13 Chadbourne, Seth BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 11.7 14 12 9 6

14 Chadwell, Jason BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 6.4 8 6 4 1

16 Cissell, Dave BLUE GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 6.1 8 6 3 0

17 Clark, Tony GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 6.2 8 6 4 0

189 Collins, Billy WEINFIENA3'E ACTIVE 18 4 0 NO 24.3 29 26 23 18

20 Connor, Hugh WHITE/GREEN XeI\Y3 20 4 0 NO 18.5 22 20 17 12

166 Conoyer, Dan GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 9 0 YES 6.0 8 6 3 0

21 Cooper, Courtney GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 2.1 3 1 +1 +3

22 Cooper, Rob WHITE/GREEN XeI\Y3 20 8 0 YES 20.1 24 21 18 14

23 Coyne, Mike GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 6.3 8 6 4 1

24 Crandall, Jim WEINFIENA3'E ACTIVE 20 7 1 YES 16.0 19 17 14 10

205 Cross, Steve GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 3 3 1 NO 12.4 15 13 10

167 Cummins, Gage GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 18 2 1 NO 6.8 9 6 4 1

148 Dacus, Sean GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 1 0 NO 24.3 29 26 23 18

25 Davidson, Mack WEINFIENA3'E ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 12.2 15 13 10 6

27 Davis, John GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 10.2 13 10 8 4

190 Derleth, Scott WEINFIENA3'E ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 18.1 22 19 16 12

30 Dutzy, Gene GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 13.5 16 14 11 7

206 Eagan, Tim GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 5 5 0 NO 20.7 24 22 19 14

150 Edleman, Bill GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 10.2 13 10 8 4

139 Eichenlaub, Sam GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 7.0 9 7 4 1

140 Entwistle, Buddy GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 14.7 18 15 13 9

151 Feldmann, Mike GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 3.1 5 2 0 +3

207 Flynn, Austin GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 4 4 0 NO 12.5 15 13 10 6

34 Frederickson, Phil WEINFIENA3'E ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 11.0 13 11 9 5

Please note that the Club is completely full, so we will only be publishing ACTIVE members going forward. 20f13



Falls Golf Men's Club Roster

Handicaps as of 5/12/2024

PLAYING  PLAYING HDCP SNRDS NOSHOW MAIORS - WHITE TEE GREEN TEE

ID NAME TEE GROUP STATUS RDS PLAYED RDS  ELIGIBLE INDEX BLUE WHITE | GREEN ELIGIBLE | ELIGIBLE
36 French, Ron WHITE WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINGE 20 6 0 YES 20.8 25 22 19 14 YES YES
192 Gambino, Dave BLUE GoLp/BLUE YIS 20 6 0 YES 10.5 13 11 8
37 Garrett, Brad BLUE GoLp/BLUE YIS 20 5 1 YES 9.7 12 10 7
38 Geiger, Gary WHITE WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 6 0 YES 11.3 14 12 9
39 George, Charlie BLUE GoLp/BLUE YIS 20 8 0 YES 7.7 10 7 5
152 Gibson, Brian BLUE GoLp/BLUE YIS 20 10 0 YES 8.2 10 8 6
178 Gierer, Steve WHITE WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 4 0 NO 16.0 19 17 14
41 Gilliland, David WHITE WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 7 0 YES 21.7 26 23 20
42 Glickert, John BLUE (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 7.1 9 7 5
43 Greer, Jon GoLp/BLUE XSS 20 5 1 YES 4.7 6 4 2
193 Haug, Bob WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 6 0 YES 12.7 15 13 10
208 Hein, Tom WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 5 5 0 NO 44.9 52 49 45
153 Henigman, Marty WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 3 0 NO 19.8 23 21 18
47 Henry, Pat WETRF 3 ACTIVE 20 0 0 NO 14.8 18 15 13
48 Henson, Darryl (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 4.9 7 4 2
176 Hermann, Roy (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 10.1 12 10 8
183 Heuermann, John (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 11 2 0 NO 7.9 10 8 5
49 Hicks, Mike (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 13.5 16 14 11
194 Holloway, Robert WHITE/GREEN XSG 20 4 0 NO 29.7 35 32 29
51 Huddleston, Lee WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 8 0 YES 21.1 25 22 19
52 Hunter, Mark GoLp/BLUE XSS 20 8 0 YES 13.0 16 13 11
154 Jerabek, Joe WERF N2 ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 18.6 22 20 17
137 Jett, Brandon GoLp/BLUE YIS 20 1 0 NO 16.3 19 17 14
54 Jobe, Mike WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 7 1 YES 7.4 9 7 5
55 Jones, Mitch (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 8.8 11 9 6
177 Jost, Don WHITE/GREEN [IFYSINE 13 0 0 NO 16.4 20 17 14
179 Kennedy, Jason (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 2.3 4 1 +1
182 Kern, Mark GoLp/BLUE XSS 16 6 0 YES 5.5 7 5 3
209 Knopf, Dan (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 6 6 0 NO 13.0 16 13 11
58 Kreter, Dan WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 8 0 YES 18.3 22 19 16
59 Krutek, Paul WHITE/GREEN [IIYSINE 20 5 0 YES 20.9 25 22 19
60 Kuhn, Fred (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 7.9 10 8 5
61 Lavin, Dan GoLp/BLUE YIS 20 1 0 NO 13.9 17 14 12
62 Lawton, Mike (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 1.9 3 1 +1
156 Leek, Aaron (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 0 1 NO 5.6 7 5 3
157 Lenkiewicz, Tom (clo]loYi:INVIM ACTIVE 20 7 1 YES 6.9 9 7 4

Please note that the Club is completely full, so we will only be publishing ACTIVE members going forward.

30f 13



Falls Golf Men's Club Roster

ID NAME
65 Lenox, Zach

67 Lester, Steve

180

Lewis, Greg

185

Mabie, Christopher

195

Main, Jon

210

Mann, Jake

68

McCush, Fred

70

McMiillin, Conrad

196

Meadows, Kyle

211

Menke, Chad

212

Mergenthaler, Brett

72

Merkel, Jimmy

PLAYING

TEE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
WHITE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

74

Meyer, Scott

75

Meyer, Will

197

Miller, Casey

198

Miller, Steve

76

Mohan, Bob

199

Morris, Bryce

217

Morris, Dan

80

Murphy, Pat

81

Nardie, Mike

138

Nolan, Dan

213

Nuernberger, Keith

169

Orf, Alan

83

Packingham, Ron

85

Pollard, Scott

86

Presley, Noal

200

Prost, Adam

214

Prost, Andy

87

Rapp, Jay

88

Reeves, Ron

90

Riedisser, Dave

201

Riney, Mike

202

Ritchie, Clay

91

Roark, Matt

215

Rose, Jeremy

Please note that the Club is completely full, so we will only be publishing ACTIVE members going forward.

PLAYING
GROUP

GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE

Handicaps as of 5/12/2024

HDCP  SNRDS NOSHOW MAIJORS - WHITE TEE |\GREEN TEE
STATUS  RDS  PLAYED  RDS  ELIGIBLE INDEX BLUE | WHITE | GREEN | ELIGIBLE | ELIGIBLE
ACTIVE 20 0 0 NO 180 21 19 16 12 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 1 0 NO 103 13 10 8 4 NO NO
ACTIVE 10 1 0 NO 12 2 0 2 +4 NO NO
ACTIVE 14 2 0 NO 245 29 26 23 18 NO NO
ACTIVE 13 1 0 NO 126 15 13 10 7 NO NO
ACTIVE 6 6 0 NO 183 22 19 16 12 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 56 7 5 3 0 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 197 23 21 18 3 T o
ACTIVE 15 9 0 YES 118 14 12 10 6 NO NO
ACTIVE 6 6 0 NO 0.0 1 1 3 +6___ PENDING _ PENDING
ACTIVE 5 5 0 NO 0.1 1 1 3 +5 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 42 6 4 1 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 5.1 7 5 2 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 100 12 10 8 4 NO NO
ACTIVE 18 3 0 NO 122 15 13 10 6 NO NO
ACTIVE 13 2 0 NO 311 36 34 30 24 NO
ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 137 17 14 12 8 NO
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 74 9 7 5 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 0 0 0 NO 00 0 0 0 0 PENDING __ PENDING
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 89 11 9 6 3 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 200 24 21 18 14
ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 189 22 20 17 13 NO
ACTIVE 9 9 0 NO 76 10 7 5 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 94 12 9 7 s A o
ACTIVE 20 0 1 NO 175 21 18 16 11 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 345 40 37 34 27
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 98 12 10 7 4 NO NO
ACTIVE 14 5 0 YES 59 8 5 3 0 NO NO
ACTIVE 4 4 0 NO 54 7 5 3 0 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 191 23 20 17 13 NO
ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 128 15 13 11 7 NO
ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 29 4 2 0 3 NO NO
ACTIVE 12 3 0 NO 55 7 5 3 0 NO NO
ACTIVE 19 6 0 YES 18 3 1 1 +4 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 9 0 YES 151 18 16 13 o T o
ACTIVE 4 4 0 NO 269 31 29 26 20 NO NO
40f 13



Falls Golf Men's Club Roster

ID NAME
94 Ruhling, Mike

95 Rule, Jeff

97 Schaeffer, Jim

161 Schnarre, John

100 Schulte, Eric

101 Shaw, Ryan

102 Shields, Glen

134 Singh, Michael

143 Sloan, Devin

216 Smith, Nate

171 Smith, Tom

104 Steensgard, Guy

203 Steevens, Chris

162 Stepetin, Tony

106 Street, Norm

165 Stuhrenberg, Greg

107 Stumpf, Kevin

108 Stumpf, Mike

109 Sudduth, Paul

110 Summers, Rob

111 Summers, Tony

112 Testerman, Steve

114 Underwood, Bob

115 Ungerer, Garry

116 Untrauer, Mark

117 Vaccaro, Paul

118 Vestal, Kevin

136 Viehmeyer, Nick

204 Vredenburg, Aaron

119 Walsh, Austin

120 Walworth, Larry

121 Warwick, Jim

163 Webb, Ken

173 Wedberg, Ken

122 Weems, Terry

123 West, Jeremy

PLAYING PLAYING
TEE GROUP
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD/BLUE
WHITE/GREEN
GOLD GOLD/BLUE

Handicaps as of 5/12/2024

HDCP  SNRDS NOSHOW MAIJORS - WHITE TEE |\GREEN TEE
STATUS  RDS  PLAYED  RDS  ELIGIBLE INDEX BLUE | WHITE | GREEN | ELIGIBLE | ELIGIBLE
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 5.1 7 5 2 +1 NO
ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 97 12 10 7 4 NO
ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 202 24 21 19 14 NO
ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 117 14 12 9 6 NO
ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 41 6 3 1 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 61 8 6 3 0 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 66 8 6 4 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 100 12 10 8 4 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 3 0 NO 79 10 8 5 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 1 1 0 NO 00 0 0 0 0 PENDING _ PENDING
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 176 21 19 16 11 NO
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 87 11 9 6 3 NO
ACTIVE 5 1 1 NO 100 12 10 8 4 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 70 9 7 4 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 10 0 YES 90 11 9 7 s A o
ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 105 13 11 8 5 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 82 10 8 6 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 90 11 9 7 3 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 14 3 0 2 +4 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 86 11 8 6 3 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 80 10 8 5 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 1 0 NO 40 6 3 1 2 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 194 23 21 18 13
ACTIVE 20 10 0 YES 99 12 10 8 4 NO
ACTIVE 20 4 0 NO 69 9 7 4 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 0 0 NO 131 16 14 11 7 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 116 14 12 9 6 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 67 9 6 4 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 6 0 YES 119 14 12 10 6 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 70 9 7 4 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 213 25 23 20 15
ACTIVE 20 7 0 YES 195 23 21 18 13
ACTIVE 20 5 0 YES 185 22 20 17 12 NO
ACTIVE 20 6 1 YES 65 8 6 4 1 NO NO
ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 182 22 19 16 T - B
ACTIVE 20 0 0 NO 67 9 6 4 1 NO NO
50f 13

Please note that the Club is completely full, so we will only be publishing ACTIVE members going forward.



Falls Golf Men's Club Roster Handicaps as of 5/12/2024

PLAYING PLAYING HDCP SNRDS NOSHOwW MAIJORS
ID NAME TEE GROUP STATUS RDS PLAYED RDS ELIGIBLE INDEX

WHITE TEE | GREEN TEE
ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE

WHITE | GREEN

124 Wheeler, Lance GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 0 2

125 Wickenhauser, Randy GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 6 1 YES 4.8 6 4 2 +1
126 Woerz, Doug GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 9 0 YES 6.4 8 6 1
127 Wolf, Jason GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 1 0 NO 4.2 6 4 1 +1
128 Wolf, Rick WEINFENA3N ACTIVE 20 2 0 NO 7.9 10 8 2
131 Yockey, Justin GOLD/BLUE ACTIVE 20 8 0 YES 16.0 19 17 14 10

GOLD/BLUE 102
WHITE/GREEN 48

Please note that the Club is completely full, so we will only be publishing ACTIVE members going forward. 6 of 13



Falls Golf Men's Club Weekly Results

EVENT NAME:  ABCD 2-BALL SKINS SUMMARY
GOLD/BLUE $390 8 $48 - $28 9 $260 WHITE/GREEN GOLD/BLUE SKINS CASH WHITE/GREEN  SKINS CASH
NAME SCORE | Q1Y |vALUE VALUE |QTY | SCORE NAME Riedisser, Dave 2 $9  McMillin, Conrad 1 s
Riedisser, Dave 3.0 1 $48 1 $28 1 2.5 McMillin, Conrad Gambino, Dave 1 $48  Pollard, Scott 1 $28
3.5 4 2 3 3.5 Eagan, Tim 1 $48  Derleth, Scott 1 $28
Gambino, Dave 2.5 1 $48 3 2 3.5 Knopf, Dan 2 $96 Underwood, Bob 3 $84
Eagan, Tim 1.5 1 $48 4 $28 1 2.5 Pollard, Scott Briley, Craig 1 $48  Ahlgren, Jim 1 $28
Riedisser, Dave 3.0 1 $48 5 $28 1 2.5 Derleth, Scott Reeves, Ron 1 $48  Cooper, Rob 1 $28
4.5 5 6 5 45 Brown, Bobby 1 $28
3.5 14 7 4 3.5
3.0 13 8 4 2.0
Knopf, Dan 3.5 1 $48 9 $28 1 3.5 Underwood, Bob
2.5 2 10 3 2.5
Briley, Craig 3.0 1 $48 11 6 3.5
2.5 2 12 $28 1 2.0 Underwood, Bob
Knopf, Dan 2.5 1 $48 13 $28 1 3.0 Ahlgren, Jim
2.0 2 14 15 3.0
3.5 2 15 2 3.5
3.0 2 16 $28 1 3.5 Cooper, Rob
Reeves, Ron 2.0 1 $48 17 $28 1 2.5 Brown, Bobby
4.0 6 18 $28 1 4.5 Underwood, Bob
TOTALS s s N 2 | o | TOTALS

TIP JAR TIP TIP JAR

REMINDER: Skins uses 80% of your weekly Men's Club Course Handicap. Page 7 of 13



Falls Golf Men's Club

NOTE: THIS IS A TEAM SPECIAL EVENT. All TEAM prizes are split equally among team members as individual prizes.
Players who show multiple teams are due to the blind draw to fill those teams whose members did not show up.

DATE: 05/11/2024

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

SCORES

PLAYER POS
Menke, Chad 70 70 1
Schulte, Eric 75 75 2
Bywater, Steve 77 77 3
Briley, Craig 78 78 4
Cooper, Courtney 78 78 4
Jobe, Mike 78 78 4
Prost, Andy 78 78 4
Woerz, Doug 78 78 4
Kuhn, Fred 79 78 9
Street, Norm 79 79 9
Ahlgren, Jim 80 80 11
Riney, Mike 80 80 11
Chadwell, Jason 81 81 13
Lenkiewicz, Tom 81 81 13
Riedisser, Dave 81 80 13
Cissell, Dave 82 82 16
Coyne, Mike 82 82 16
Knopf, Dan 82 82 16
Singh, Michael 82 81 16
Testerman, Steve 82 82 16
Ungerer, Garry 82 82 16
Anderson, Rob 83 83 22
Gambino, Dave 83 83 22
Wheeler, Lance 83 83 22
Davidson, Mack 84 84 25
Geiger, Gary 84 84 25
Vredenburg, Aaron 84 83 25
Jones, Mitch 85 84 28
Stumpf, Mike 85 85 28
Vestal, Kevin 85 85 28
Abbott, Jim 86 85 31
Edleman, Bill 86 86 31
Ruhling, Mike 86 85 31
Underwood, Bob 86 86 31
Frederickson, Phil 87 87 35
Stuhrenberg, Greg 87 86 35
Crandall, Jim 88 88 37
Nuernberger, Keith 88 87 37
Reeves, Ron 88 88 37

TEAM 10
TEAM 4
TEAM 11
TEAM 2
TEAM 9
TEAM 8
TEAM 14
TEAM 15
TEAM 16
TEAM 9
TEAM 9
TEAM 1
TEAM 7
TEAM 7
TEAM 12
TEAM 13
TEAM 6
TEAM 15
TEAM 15
TEAM 5
TEAM 6
TEAM 5
TEAM 8
TEAM 1
TEAM 10
TEAM 11
TEAM 4
TEAM 13
TEAM 17
TEAM 13
TEAM 8
TEAM 12
TEAM 17
TEAM 5
TEAM 4
TEAM 2
TEAM 11
TEAM 14
TEAM 6

TEAM SUMMARY

TEAM
TEAM 15
TEAM 4
TEAM 9
TEAM 10
TEAM 5
TEAM 6
TEAM 8
TEAM 11
TEAM 13
TEAM 2
TEAM 14
TEAM 7
TEAM 16
TEAM 12
TEAM 17
TEAM 1
TEAM 3

124
128
130
131
134
134
134
135
135
136
136
137
138
139
139
141
143

0 00 U U1 LT B WN B

A
N oA~ DWNOO

TEAM

$305.00

$235.00
$160.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Yode) sl Sle ol 1= I FIPLAYER (Alphabetical)

Weekly Results

EVENT NAME: ABCD 2-BALL

SPECIAL TEAM EVENT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL EVENT SUMMARY
PRO SHOP CTP TOTAL SHOP
CREDIT CREDIT CREDIT CASH
Yockey, Justin TEAM 17
Woerz, Doug TEAM 15 $76.25 $76.25
Wheeler, Lance TEAM 1
Webb, Ken TEAM 3
Warwick, Jim TEAM 12
Walworth, Larry TEAM 7
Vredenburg, Aaron TEAM 4 $58.75 $58.75
Viehmeyer, Nick TEAM 16
Vestal, Kevin TEAM 13
Ungerer, Garry TEAM 6 $20.00 $20.00
Underwood, Bob TEAM 5 $20.00 $20.00 S84
Testerman, Steve TEAM 5 $20.00 $20.00
Stumpf, Mike TEAM 17
Stuhrenberg, Greg TEAM 2
Street, Norm TEAM 9 $40.00 $40.00
Singh, Michael TEAM 15 $76.25 $76.25
Schulte, Eric TEAM 4 $58.75 $58.75
Schaeffer, Jim TEAM 12
Ruhling, Mike TEAM 17
Roark, Matt TEAM 14
Riney, Mike TEAM 1
Riedisser, Dave TEAM 12 $10.00 $10.00 $96
Reeves, Ron TEAM 6 $20.00 $20.00 $48
Prost, Andy TEAM 14
Pollard, Scott TEAM 10 $30.00 $30.00 $28
Nuernberger, Keith TEAM 14
Nardie, Mike TEAM 16
Murphy, Pat TEAM 3
Merkel, Jimmy TEAM 15 $76.25 $76.25
Menke, Chad TEAM 10 $30.00 $30.00
Meadows, Kyle TEAM 17
McMillin, Conrad TEAM 6 $20.00 $20.00 $28
Mann, Jake TEAM 9 $40.00 $40.00
Lenkiewicz, Tom TEAM 7
Kuhn, Fred TEAM 16
Kreter, Dan TEAM 13 $10.00 $10.00
Knopf, Dan TEAM 15 $76.25 $76.25 $96
Jones, Mitch TEAM 13
Jobe, Mike TEAM 8 $20.00 $20.00

Page 8 of 13



Falls Golf Men's Club

NOTE: THIS IS A TEAM SPECIAL EVENT. All TEAM prizes are split equally among team members as individual prizes.
Players who show multiple teams are due to the blind draw to fill those teams whose members did not show up.

DATE: 05/11/2024

Weekly Results

EVENT NAME: ABCD 2-BALL

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

PLAYER

Viehmeyer, Nick 88
Baker, Rod 89
Derleth, Scott 89
Gibson, Brian 89
Greer, Jon 89
Murphy, Pat 89
McMillin, Conrad 91
Chadbourne, Seth 92
Merkel, Jimmy 92
Webb, Ken 92
Meadows, Kyle 93
Walworth, Larry 94
Entwistle, Buddy 95
Huddleston, Lee 95
Jett, Brandon 95
Nardie, Mike 95
Henigman, Marty 96
Yockey, Justin 96
Hunter, Mark 97
Roark, Matt 97
Warwick, Jim 97
Cooper, Rob 98
Mann, Jake 98
Brown, Bobby 99
Schaeffer, Jim 100
Gilliland, David 102
Kreter, Dan 102
Eagan, Tim 103
Pollard, Scott 107

SCORES

88
88
89
88
89
87
90
90
89
92
92
94
95
94
91
94
95
95
95
94
97
97
97
99
99
102
102
101
107

37
41
41
41
41
41
46
47
47
47
50
51
52
52
52
52
56
56
58
58
58
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
68

TEAM
TEAM 16
TEAM 10
TEAM 4
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 3
TEAM 6
TEAM 3
TEAM 15
TEAM 3
TEAM 17
TEAM 7
TEAM 11
TEAM 14
TEAM 16
TEAM 16
TEAM 5
TEAM 17
TEAM 1
TEAM 14
TEAM 12
TEAM 7
TEAM 9
TEAM 2
TEAM 12
TEAM 8
TEAM 13
TEAM 1
TEAM 10

SPECIAL TEAM EVENT RESULTS
TEAM SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL EVENT SUMMARY
TEAM ‘ PRO'SHOP" | KL  TOTAL SHOP ‘
TEAM Yof0] =l Sle ki o 1= I FlIPLAYER (Alphabetical) CREDIT CREDIT CREDIT CASH
Jett, Brandon TEAM 16
Hunter, Mark TEAM 1
Huddleston, Lee TEAM 14
Henigman, Marty TEAM 5 $20.00 $20.00
Greer, Jon TEAM 3
Gilliland, David TEAM 8 $20.00 $20.00
Gibson, Brian TEAM 2
Geiger, Gary TEAM 11
Gambino, Dave TEAM 8 $20.00 $20.00 $48
Frederickson, Phil TEAM 4 $58.75 $58.75
Entwistle, Buddy TEAM 11
Edleman, Bill TEAM 12
Eagan, Tim TEAM 1 $10.00 $10.00 $48
Derleth, Scott TEAM 4 $58.75 $58.75 $28
Davidson, Mack TEAM 10 $30.00 $30.00
Crandall, Jim TEAM 11
Coyne, Mike TEAM 6 $20.00 $20.00
Cooper, Rob TEAM 7 $28
Cooper, Courtney TEAM 9 $40.00 $40.00
Cissell, Dave TEAM 13
Chadwell, Jason TEAM 7
Chadbourne, Seth TEAM 3
Bywater, Steve TEAM 11
Brown, Bobby TEAM 2 $28
Briley, Craig TEAM 2 $48
Baker, Rod TEAM 10 $30.00 $30.00
Anderson, Rob TEAM 5 $20.00 $20.00
Ahlgren, Jim TEAM 9 $40.00 $10.00 $50.00 $28
Abbott, Jim TEAM 8 $20.00 $10.00 $30.00

Page 9 of 13



Falls Golf Men's Club Weekly Results

NOTE: THIS IS A TEAM SPECIAL EVENT. All TEAM prizes are split equally among team members as individual prizes.
Players who show multiple teams are due to the blind draw to fill those teams whose members did not show up.

DATE: 05/11/2024 EVENT NAME: ABCD 2-BALL

SPECIAL TEAM EVENT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL SCORES TEAM SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL EVENT SUMMARY

SCORES TEAM PRO SHOP CTP TOTAL SHOP
PLAYER TEAM TEAM STodo) S{=f o ST el =D I FIPLAYER (Alphabetical) CREDIT CREDIT CREDIT

TOTALS $1,060 $50 $1,110 17  $636

Page 10 of 13



Falls Golf Men's Club Birdie Board

HOLES
BB PAID 17 | 18 REMAINING
Abbott, Jim YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ahlgren, Jim YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Anderson, Rob NO
Bacha, Matthew YES 1
Baker, Rod YES 1 1 1
Bland, Shawn NO
Briley, Craig YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Brown, Bobby YES 1
Bywater, Steve NO
Carter, Craig NO
Catalino, Mike NO
Chadbourne, Seth YES 1 1 1 1 1
Chadwell, Jason NO
Cissell, Dave YES 1 1 1
Clark, Tony YES 1 1 1
Collins, Billy NO
Connor, Hugh YES 1 1 1
Conoyer, Dan YES 1 1 1 1 1
Cooper, Courtney NO
Cooper, Rob NO
Coyne, Mike YES 1 1 1 1 1 1
Crandall, Jim YES 1 1
Cross, Steve NO
Cummins, Gage YES 1 1
Dacus, Sean NO
Davidson, Mack NO
Davis, John YES 1
Derleth, Scott YES 1 1 1 1 1
Dutzy, Gene YES 1
Eagan, Tim YES 1 1 1 1 1
Edleman, Bill YES 1 1 1
Eichenlaub, Sam YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Entwistle, Buddy YES 1 1
Feldmann, Mike YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Flynn, Austin YES 1 1 1 1 1
Frederickson, Phil YES 1 1 1
French, Ron NO
Gambino, Dave NO
Garrett, Brad NO
Geiger, Gary YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
George, Charlie YES 1 1 1
Gibson, Brian YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gierer, Steve NO
Gilliland, David YES 1 1 1 1 1 1
Glickert, John NO
Greer, Jon YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Haug, Bob YES 1
Hein, Tom NO
Henigman, Marty NO
Henry, Pat NO
Henson, Darryl NO
Hermann, Roy YES
Heuermann, John NO
Hicks, Mike NO
Holloway, Robert NO
Huddleston, Lee YES 1 1 1 1 1
Hunter, Mark NO

Last Updated 5/12/2024  REMINDER: Birdie Board uses 50% of your weekly Men's Club Course Handicap. Page 11 0f 13



Falls Golf Men's Club

BB PAID

Birdie Board

18

HOLES
REMAINING

Jerabek, Joe YES 1 1 1 1

Jett, Brandon NO

Jobe, Mike YES 1 1 1 1

Jones, Mitch YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jost, Don NO

Kennedy, Jason YES 1

Kern, Mark YES 1 1

Knopf, Dan NO

Kreter, Dan YES 1 1 1 1 1
Krutek, Paul YES 1 1 1 1

Kuhn, Fred YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lavin, Dan NO

Lawton, Mike NO

Leek, Aaron NO

Lenkiewicz, Tom NO

Lenox, Zach NO

Lester, Steve NO

Lewis, Greg YES 1

Mabie, Christopher NO

Main, Jon YES 1 1 1

Mann, Jake YES 1 1 1

McCush, Fred YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

McMillin, Conrad YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Meadows, Kyle YES 1 1 1 1

Menke, Chad YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mergenthaler, Brett YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Merkel, Jimmy YES 1 1 1 1
Meyer, Scott NO

Meyer, Will YES 1 1 1 1

Miller, Casey YES 1 1

Miller, Steve NO

Mohan, Bob NO

Morris, Bryce NO

Morris, Dan NO

Murphy, Pat YES 1 1 1 1 1
Nardie, Mike YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Nolan, Dan NO

Nuernberger, Keith YES 1 1 1 1 1 1

Orf, Alan NO

Packingham, Ron NO

Pollard, Scott YES

Presley, Noal YES 1

Prost, Adam YES 1 1 1 1 1

Prost, Andy YES 1 1 1 1
Rapp, Jay YES 1 1

Reeves, Ron YES 1 1 1 1
Riedisser, Dave YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Riney, Mike YES 1 1 1 1

Ritchie, Clay NO

Roark, Matt YES 1 1 1

Rose, Jeremy YES

Ruhling, Mike NO

Rule, Jeff NO

Schaeffer, Jim NO

Schnarre, John NO

Schulte, Eric YES 1 1 1 1 1
Shaw, Ryan NO

Last Updated 5/12/2024

REMINDER: Birdie Board uses 50% of your weekly Men's Club Course Handicap.

Page 12 of 13



Falls Golf Men's Club Birdie Board

HOLES
BB PAID 12 |13 | 14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 REMAINING
Shields, Glen YES 1 1 1 1
Singh, Michael NO
Sloan, Devin YES 1 1 1
Smith, Nate NO
Smith, Tom YES 1
Steensgard, Guy YES 1 1 1 1
Steevens, Chris NO
Stepetin, Tony YES
Street, Norm YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Stuhrenberg, Greg NO
Stumpf, Kevin YES 1 1 1 1 1 1
Stumpf, Mike NO
Sudduth, Paul YES 1 1 1 1
Summers, Rob YES 1 1 1 1 1
Summers, Tony YES 1 1 1 1
Testerman, Steve NO
Underwood, Bob YES 1 1 1 1 1
Ungerer, Garry YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Untrauer, Mark YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vaccaro, Paul NO
Vestal, Kevin YES 1 1
Viehmeyer, Nick YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vredenburg, Aaron YES 1 1 1 1
Walsh, Austin NO
Walworth, Larry NO
Warwick, Jim NO
Webb, Ken YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wedberg, Ken YES 1
Weems, Terry YES 1 1 1
West, Jeremy NO
Wheeler, Lance YES 1 1 1
Wickenhauser, Randy YES 1 1 1 1
Woerz, Doug YES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wolf, Jason NO
Wolf, Rick NO
Yockey, Justin YES 1 1

Last Updated 5/12/2024  REMINDER: Birdie Board uses 50% of your weekly Men's Club Course Handicap. Page 13 of 13



